2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
570
5
8
2
2
0
0
3
2
dimension (mm)
ordering information
H
IG
H
B
A
Y
 &
 L
O
W
B
A
Y
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
NASA0008 NASA BAY 22”  250W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
NASA0024 NASA BAY 22”  150W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
NASA0030 NASA BAY 22”  400W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
NASA0034 NASA BAY 22”  1000W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
NASA0010 NASA BAY 22”  250W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
NASA0031 NASA BAY 22”  400W MBF  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
NASA0009 NASA BAY 22”  250W M/H  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
NASA0028 NASA BAY 22”  400W M/H  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
NASA0033 NASA BAY 22”  1000W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz E40
nasa bay 22”
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
• Low glare, high efficiency